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Tentative Calendar 2024-25

Month Date Day Celebration / Holiday

04-04-2024 Thursday |School Re-opens

14-04-2024 Sunday |Ambedkar Jayanti

Apr-24 -
17-04-2024 | Wednesday |Ram Navami
21-04-2024 Sunday |Mahavir Jayanti

01-05-2024 to :

May-24 03-06-2024 = Summer Vacation

06-06-2024 Thursday |School Re-opens

15-06-2024 Saturday |Father’s Day Celebration

Jun-24 [ 17-06-2024 Monday |Bakri-Eid (Holiday)

21-06-2024 Friday International Yoga Day Celebration/

Music Day Celebration

06-07-2024 Saturday |Rathayatra Celebration

17-07-2024 | Wednesday |Muharram (Holiday)

Jul-24 20-07-2024 Saturday |Chess Competition

21-07-2024 Sunday |Guru Purnima (Holiday)

26-07-2024 Friday |Kargil Day Celebration

08-08-2024 Thursday |QuitIndia Movement Celebration

15-08-2024 Thursday |Independence Day Celebration

15-08-2024 Thursday |Parsi New Year (Holiday)

Aug-24| 17-08-2024 Saturday |Raksha Bandhan Celebration

19-08-2024 Monday |Raksha Bandhan (Holiday)

24-08-2024 Saturday |Janmashtami Celebration

26-08-2024 Monday |Janmashtami (Holiday)

05-09-2024 Thursday [Teacher’s Day Celebration

07-09-2024 Saturday |Ganesh Chaturthi (Holiday)

14-09-2024 Saturday |Hindi Day Celebration

Sept-24 :

16-09-2024 | Monday HaEMilad/ _
World Ozone Day Celebration

17-09-2024 Tuesday |Anant Chaturdashi (Holiday)
02-10-2024 | Wednesday | Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday)
10-10-2024 Thursday |Navaratri Celebration

Oct-24 12-10-2024 Saturday |Dussehra (Holiday)
26-10-2024 Saturday |Diwali Celebration

21-71_(1)-12-(2)(2);:0 = Diwali Vacation

02-12-2024 Monday National Pollut.iop Control Day -

Dec-24 Awareness Activity
11-12-2024 | Wednesday | Geeta Jayanti Celebration
25-12-2024 | Wednesday | Christmas (Holiday)
01-01-2025 | Wednesday |New Year Day Celebration
11-01-2025 Saturday |Yuva Day Celebration

Jan-25 13-01-2025 Monday |Uttarayan Celebration
14-01-2025 Tuesday |Uttarayan (Holiday)
15-01-2025 | Wednesday |Uttarayan (Holiday)
26-01-2025 Sunday |Republic Day Celebration
21-02-2025 Friday |Mother Language Day Celebration

Feb-25| 26-02-2025 | Wednesday |Maha Shivaratri (Holiday)
28-02-2025 Friday |National Science Day Celebration
13-03-2025 Friday |Holi-Dhuleti Celebration

Mar-25| 14-03-2025 Saturday |Holi-Dhuleti (Holiday)

20-03-2025 Thursday |Pateti (Holiday)
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